

TRIPLE CROWN

STATION	AREAS			VOLUMES			CUMULATIVE VOLUMES		
	Square Feet			Cubic Yards			Cubic Yards		
	CUT	LOOSE FILL	COMPACTED FILL	CUT	LOOSE FILL	COMPACTED FILL	CUT	LOOSE FILL	COMPACTED FILL
18+50	0.00	0.00	0.00						
18+60	31.63	3.87	0.00	5.87	0.72	0.00	5.87	0.72	0.00
18+68.09	31.09	3.23	0.00	9.41	1.06	0.00	15.27	1.78	0.00
18+75	26.27	16.94	0.00	7.34	2.58	0.00	22.61	4.36	0.00
19+00.00	0.24	26.65	26.31	12.27	20.18	12.18	34.89	24.54	12.18
19+25	0.04	35.00	57.48	0.13	28.54	38.79	35.02	53.08	50.97
19+50	0.10	35.70	64.80	0.06	32.73	56.61	35.08	85.82	107.58
19+75	0.00	36.23	115.53	0.05	33.30	83.49	35.13	119.12	191.07
20+00.00	0.00	36.23	252.63	0.00	33.55	170.44	35.13	152.66	361.51
20+25	0.00	29.51	251.48	0.00	30.44	233.38	35.13	183.10	594.90
20+50	0.00	29.52	193.86	0.00	27.33	206.18	35.13	210.43	801.07
20+75	0.00	29.55	152.75	0.00	27.35	160.47	35.13	237.77	961.54
21+00.00	0.00	29.51	158.11	0.00	27.34	134.66	35.13	265.12	1096.20
21+25	0.00	29.55	148.13	0.00	27.34	132.52	35.13	292.46	1228.72
21+26.34	0.00	31.50	131.39	0.00	1.51	6.94	35.13	293.97	1235.65
21+44.12	0.00	36.22	129.89	0.00	22.30	86.03	35.13	316.27	1321.68
21+50	0.00	36.22	128.13	0.00	7.89	28.10	35.13	324.16	1349.78
21+57.65	0.00	36.23	128.53	0.00	10.26	36.36	35.13	334.42	1386.14
21+75	0.00	36.23	130.23	0.00	23.28	83.14	35.13	357.70	1469.28
21+88.97	0.00	36.23	135.97	0.00	18.75	68.87	35.13	376.45	1538.14
22+00.00	0.00	36.23	140.27	0.00	14.80	58.42	35.13	391.25	1594.57
22+25	0.00	36.23	140.57	0.00	33.55	130.02	35.13	424.80	1724.59
22+50	0.00	36.22	147.21	0.00	33.54	133.23	35.13	458.34	1857.82
22+75	0.00	36.23	154.33	0.00	33.54	139.60	35.13	491.88	1997.42
23+00.00	0.00	36.23	158.75	0.00	33.55	144.94	35.13	525.43	2142.36
23+25	0.00	36.23	160.18	0.00	33.55	147.65	35.13	558.97	2290.02
23+47.17	0.00	36.22	167.60	0.00	29.74	134.57	35.13	588.72	2424.59
23+50	0.00	36.23	168.16	0.00	3.80	17.60	35.13	592.51	2442.19
23+60.01	0.00	36.23	167.37	0.00	13.43	62.20	35.13	605.95	2504.38
24+00.00	0.00	36.23	163.72	0.00	53.68	245.19	35.13	659.61	2749.57
24+50	0.00	36.23	182.40	0.00	67.09	320.48	35.13	726.70	3070.06
25+00.00	0.00	36.23	184.39	0.00	67.09	339.62	35.13	793.79	3409.68
25+50	0.00	36.23	188.79	0.00	67.09	345.54	35.13	860.88	3755.21
25+65.15	0.00	36.23	191.46	0.00	20.33	106.68	35.13	881.21	3861.89
25+72.84	0.00	36.23	187.11	0.00	10.32	53.91	35.13	891.53	3915.80
26+00.00	0.00	36.23	157.53	0.00	36.44	173.34	35.13	927.98	4089.15
26+04.40	0.00	36.23	149.36	0.00	5.90	25.01	35.13	933.88	4114.15
26+13.14	0.00	36.23	132.07	0.00	11.73	45.55	35.13	945.61	4159.70
26+25	0.00	34.22	109.00	0.00	15.47	52.95	35.13	961.08	4212.65
26+35.34	0.00	30.04	90.39	0.00	12.30	38.18	35.13	973.39	4250.83
26+39.26	0.00	28.28	83.86	0.00	4.23	12.65	35.13	977.62	4263.48
26+50	0.38	25.10	68.92	0.08	10.62	30.39	35.20	988.24	4293.88
26+75	3.64	17.74	39.76	1.86	19.83	50.31	37.08	1008.07	4344.18
27+00.00	6.55	16.87	27.49	4.72	16.02	31.13	41.78	1024.09	4375.31
27+25.11	8.02	22.93	20.63	6.78	18.51	22.38	48.56	1042.60	4397.69
27+50	32.01	13.87	10.51	18.45	16.96	14.35	67.01	1059.56	4412.04
27+60.04	40.86	13.02	7.87	13.55	5.00	3.42	80.56	1064.56	4415.46
27+90.04	48.16	6.61	3.19	49.46	10.91	6.14	130.01	1075.47	4421.60
				0.00	0.00	0.00	130.01	1075.47	4421.60

MUSTANG ST./CIR.

STATION	AREAS			VOLUMES			CUMULATIVE VOLUMES		
	Square Feet			Cubic Yards			Cubic Yards		
	CUT	LOOSE FILL	COMPACTED FILL	CUT	LOOSE FILL	COMPACTED FILL	CUT	LOOSE FILL	COMPACTED FILL
0+00.00	0.00	0.00	0.00						
0+35.75	0.00	21.97	112.24	0.00	14.54	74.31	0.00	14.54	74.31
0+41.75	0.00	21.97	115.08	0.00	4.88	25.26	0.00	19.43	99.56
0+50	0.00	21.99	120.89	0.00	6.72	36.05	0.00	26.14	135.61
0+67.71	0.00	21.97	133.50	0.00	14.42	83.43	0.00	40.56	219.04
0+85.04	0.00	21.92	144.32	0.00	14.09	89.16	0.00	54.65	308.20
1+00.00	0.00	37.48	151.79	0.00	16.46	82.03	0.00	71.10	390.23
1+25	0.00	37.47	174.85	0.00	34.70	151.22	0.00	105.80	541.49
1+50	0.00	37.48	170.14	0.00	34.70	159.12	0.00	140.50	701.17
1+75	0.00	37.48	158.05	0.00	34.70	151.94	0.00	175.20	853.11
2+00.00	0.00	37.47	144.88	0.00	34.70	140.25	0.00	209.90	993.36
2+25	0.00	37.47	123.80	0.00	34.69	124.39	0.00	244.60	1117.75
2+50	0.00	37.47	98.73	0.00	34.69	103.02	0.00	279.29	1220.77
2+75	0.00	37.48	69.83	0.00	34.70	78.04	0.00	313.99	1298.81
2+91.74	0.00	37.48	48.74	0.00	23.24	36.76	0.00	337.23	1335.56
2+97.36	0.00	37.48	44.27	0.00	7.80	9.68	0.00	345.03	1345.24
3+00.00	0.00	37.48	42.83	0.00	3.66	4.26	0.00	348.69	1349.50
3+31.36	0.00	36.77	35.18	0.00	43.12	45.30	0.00	391.81	1394.81
3+50	0.80	34.26	17.79	0.28	24.52	18.28	0.28	416.33	1413.09
3+65.36	1.88	32.73	8.02	0.76	19.05	7.34	1.04	435.39	1420.43
3+78.35	3.43	30.86	5.77	1.28	15.30	3.32	2.32	450.68	1423.75
4+00.00	11.63	28.49	0.02	6.04	23.79	2.32	8.35	474.48	1426.07
4+25	25.72	17.02	0.00	17.29	21.07	0.01	25.65	495.55	1426.08
4+50	23.26	13.04	0.00	22.68	13.92	0.00	48.32	509.47	1426.08
4+75	46.48	3.58	0.00	32.29	7.69	0.00	80.61	517.16	1426.08
5+00.00	51.73	0.05	0.00	45.47	1.68	0.00	126.08	518.84	1426.08
5+11.72	52.85	0.00	0.00	22.70	0.01	0.00	148.77	518.85	1426.08
5+31.44	56.62	0.68	0.00	39.98	0.25	0.00	188.75	519.10	1426.08
5+50	60.16	1.07	0.00	40.14	0.60	0.00	228.89	519.70	1426.08
5+80.85	54.43	1.79	0.00	65.46	1.63	0.00	294.35	521.34	1426.08
6+00.00	48.83	2.30	0.00	36.62	1.45	0.00	330.97	522.79	1426.08
6+25	39.59	4.01	0.00	40.94	2.92	0.00	371.91	525.71	1426.08
6+50	30.67	10.40	0.00	32.53	6.67	0.00	404.44	532.38	1426.08
6+75	23.58	14.07	0.00	25.12	11.33	0.00	429.55	543.71	1426.08
7+00.00	17.68	20.80	0.00	19.10	16.14	0.00	448.65	559.85	1426.08
7+25	13.81	24.35	0.00	14.58	20.90	0.00	463.23	580.75	1426.08
7+45.80	9.42	27.83	0.00	8.95	20.10	0.00	472.18	600.85	1426.08
7+50	8.53	28.68	0.00	1.40	4.40	0.00	473.58	605.25	1426.08
7+87.42	2.11	36.32	2.58	7.37	44.35	1.79	480.95	649.60	1427.88
8+14.15	8.71	34.33	2.65	5.39	34.48	2.59	486.33	684.07	1430.47
8+30.65	12.43	26.43	3.49	6.48	18.57	1.88	492.81	702.64	1432.35
8+47.15	16.58	29.36	0.03	8.86	17.05	1.08	501.68	719.69	1433.42
8+65.65	11.57	43.40	0.00	9.64	24.93	0.01	511.32	744.61	1433.43
8+68.15	14.13	38.66	0.00	0.24	0.76	0.00	511.56	745.37	1433.43
8+80.65	0.00	5.87	0.00	3.79	11.96	0.00	515.35	757.33	1433.43
				0.00	0.00	0.00	515.35	757.33	1433.43

MUSTANG CT.

STATION	AREAS			VOLUMES			CUMULATIVE VOLUMES		
	Square Feet			Cubic Yards			Cubic Yards		
	CUT	LOOSE FILL	COMPACTED FILL	CUT	LOOSE FILL	COMPACTED FILL	CUT	LOOSE FILL	COMPACTED FILL
0+00.00	0.00	0.00	0.00						
0+34	1.78	36.49	3.85	1.12	22.35	2.30	1.12	22.35	2.30
0+50	3.15	33.71	2.09	1.46	20.50	1.70	2.58	42.85	4.00
0+74.82	2.15	33.57	8.90	2.44	30.92	5.05	5.02	73.77	9.05
0+75	2.17	33.58	8.87	0.01	0.22	0.06	5.03	74.00	9.11
1+00.00	5.77	31.80	4.12	3.68	30.26	6.01	8.71	104.26	15.12
1+25	2.11	32.43	10.24	3.65	29.74	6.65	12.36	133.99	21.77
1+50	0.08	35.54	20.19	1.01	31.47	14.09	13.37	165.46	35.86
1+75	0.00	37.48	31.54	0.04	33.81	23.95	13.41	199.27	59.81
2+00.00	0.00	37.48	45.52	0.00	34.70	35.68	13.41	233.97	95.49
2+25	0.00	37.48	45.52	0.00	34.70	42.06	13.41	268.67	137.54
2+50	0.00	37.47	45.10	0.00	7.88	9.51	13.41	276.56	147.05
2+33.27	0.00	37.48	45.25	0.00	3.59	4.33	13.41	280.15	151.38